N/A
IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.15A 6WSON
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
LP3990SD-1.8 1.Please confirm the Detail which include the part no.and the manufacturer of the
products when ordering.
2.If you have bill of material(BOM) list require to quote.you could send to our email.
3.You can email us to change the order details before shipment.
4.Orders cannot be canceled after shipping the packages.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 1.8V
Voltage - Input: 2 V ~ 6 V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): -
Supplier Device Package: 6-WSON (3x3)
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 6-WDFN Exposed Pad
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 150mA
Current - Limit (Min): -
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
LP3990SD-1.8 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LP3990SD-1.2
IC REG LDO 1.2V 0.15A 6WSON
N/A
RFQ
LP3990SD-1.5/NOPB
IC REG LDO 1.5V 0.15A 6WSON
N/A
RFQ
LP3990SDX-1.2/NOPB
IC REG LDO 1.2V 0.15A 6WSON
N/A
RFQ
LP3990SD-2.8/NOPB
IC REG LDO 2.8V 0.15A 6WSON
N/A
RFQ
LP3990SD-1.8/NOPB
IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.15A 6WSON
N/A
RFQ
LP3990SD-2.5/NOPB
IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.15A 6WSON
N/A
RFQ
LP3990SD-1.5
IC REG LDO 1.5V 0.15A 6WSON
N/A
RFQ
LP3990SD-1.35/NOPB
IC REG LDO 1.35V 0.15A 6WSON
N/A
RFQ
LP3990SDX-0.8/NOPB
IC REG LDO 0.8V 0.15A 6WSON
N/A
RFQ
LP3990SD-1.2/NOPB
IC REG LDO 1.2V 0.15A 6WSON
N/A
RFQ
SSM3J35CTC,L3F
MOSFET P-CH 20V 0.25A CST3C
Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage
RFQ
EYG-S0811ZLWG
SOFT PGS (COMPRESSIBLE TYPE)
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
CPFC805NP-100M05
CMC 4.5A 2LN 500 OHM SMD
Sumida America Components Inc.
RFQ
HF2826-332Y3R0-T01
COMMON MODE CHOKE 3A 2LN TH
TDK Corporation
RFQ
PSM4-252P-10T0
CAP FEEDTHRU 2500PF 200V 3PSM
API Technologies Corp
RFQ
54F-786-014
CAP FEEDTHRU 1UF 50V AXIAL
API Technologies Corp
RFQ
36FCD10
LINE FILTER 36A CHASSIS MOUNT
TE Connectivity Corcom Filters
RFQ
2510R-30K
FIXED IND 1.8UH 283MA 590 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
1025-36G
FIXED IND 4.7UH 239MA 1.2 OHM TH
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
4554-100K
FIXED IND 10UH 3A 55 MOHM TH
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ